Position Other Positions Held

Vice President Of Instruction

Interim Associate Dean,
Instruction

Scheduling Specialist

Lead Curriculum & Catalog
Specialist

Manager, Career & College Instructor Part Time
Access Pathways

Executive Administrative
Assistant/Confidential

Educational Support Specialist

Curriculum & Catalog Specialist

Secretary Contracted
Personnel/Other

College Of The Desert Student
Worker

Community College District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Department

Office Of Instruction

Office Of Instruction

Office Of Instruction

Office Of Instruction

Office Of Instruction

Office Of Instruction

Office Of Instruction

Office Of Instruction

Office Of Instruction

Office Of Instruction

Total Wages

$321,376

$143,044

$104,494

$104,410

$104,207

$83,334

$67,430

$66,673

$45,939

$3,668

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$66,173
$48,335
$40,102
$40,187
$39,269
$36,172
$32,708
$32,808

$5,697

$0



