Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Vice President Of Instruction		Desert Community College District	Office Of Instruction	\$321,376	\$66,173
Interim Associate Dean, Instruction		Desert Community College District	Office Of Instruction	\$143,044	\$48,335
Scheduling Specialist		Desert Community College District	Office Of Instruction	\$104,494	\$40,102
Lead Curriculum & Catalog Specialist		Desert Community College District	Office Of Instruction	\$104,410	\$40,187
Manager, Career & College Access Pathways	Instructor Part Time	Desert Community College District	Office Of Instruction	\$104,207	\$39,269
Executive Administrative Assistant/Confidential		Desert Community College District	Office Of Instruction	\$83,334	\$36,172
Educational Support Specialist		Desert Community College District	Office Of Instruction	\$67,430	\$32,708
Curriculum & Catalog Specialist		Desert Community College District	Office Of Instruction	\$66,673	\$32,808
Secretary	Contracted Personnel/Other	Desert Community College District	Office Of Instruction	\$45,939	\$5,697
College Of The Desert Student Worker		Desert Community College District	Office Of Instruction	\$3,668	\$0